Primerus Butterfly Valves and True Union Ball
Valves are manufactured by CEPEX, a global
supplier with an extensive track record in US
farming and nursery applications. The CEPEX
butterfly valve is a premium product offering total
corrosion resistance at a competitive price that
was designed for agriculture.
Conventional metal butterfly valves can

Primerus products, visit us at PrimerusProducts.com or call us at 1-
855-SPITTER (1-855-774-8837).
ORDERING INFORMATION
PVC BUTTERFLY VALVES
Total Corrosion Resistance
* GPM at 1 PSI
Fig. Part Material
1 Body PVC
2 Valve Disc PVC
3 Rubber Seal EPDM
4 Stem Zinc Plated Steel
5 O-Ring Seal EPDM
6 Top Bearing Glass Filled PP
7 Throttle Plate Acetal
8 Lever Lock Acetal
9 Handle Glass Filled PP
P/N Description Max Pressure Cv*
CP-32614 Standard PVC butterfly valve, 2”  150 psi 126
CP-32615 Standard PVC butterfly valve, 3” 150 psi 282
CP-32616 Standard PVC butterfly valve, 4” 150 psi 580
CP-32618 Standard PVC butterfly valve, 6” 150 psi 1134
CP-32619 Standard PVC butterfly valve, 8” 150 psi 2311
CP-15846 PVC butterfly valve, 10” 130 psi 3655